Startande 16:30-17:25, Startgrupp 4 Ungdom + Vuxna samt FHM Niva 2 Grupp 24

Férnamn
Astrid
Klara
Frida
Ingrid
Sofia
Mira
Cloe
Frida
Alma
Julia
Miranda
Tilda
Jenny
Lovisa
Carolin
Dora
Kristina
Maria-Theres
Emelie
Emma
Nayara
Johanna
Lina
Malin
Eva
Britta
Anna
Camilla
Tina
Cecilia
Anna
Elisabeth
Asa
Marie
Karin
Ann-Marie
Lena
Evy
Herman
Felix
Noel
Petter
Olof
Axel
Viktor
Jens
Axel
Melker
Melker
Johan
Wilhelm
Andreas
Christoffer
Jesper
Andreas
Johannes
Christian
Magnus
Peder

Efternamn
Byheden
Fritzell

Ek

Niring

Klubb
Karlskrona SOK
OK Sodertorn
OK Ravinen
Skarpnacks OL

Malmcrona Eder Skogsluffarnas OK

Vejedal
Matthews
Herbst
Wessel

Ek

Strand
Mattsson
Gostas Kallman
Gostas Kallman
Svensson
Kock
Tedhamre
Brandberg
Holmstrém
Lundgren
Gillsparr
Sahlstedt
Matthews
Svensson
Hallsten
Alstad
Tedhamre
Gostas
Junegard
Fochsen
Larsson
Bengtsson
Sundberg
Malmborg
Gillberg
Holmstrém
Stenberg
Nord
Sundberg
Herbst
Hedman
Fochsen
Arevang
Trofast
Wistrand
Fochsen
Nordqvist
Palm
Larsson
Fochsen
Nordqvist
Lundsten
Ahlsén
Sjoblom
Magnvall
Iten
Atmer
Karlsson
Kock

Snattringe SK
Tullinge SK
Vasteras SOK
Lanna IF

OK Ravinen
Tullinge SK
OK Sodertorn
Soders-Tyreso
Soders-Tyreso
Haninge SOK
Jarfalla OK
Snattringe SK
Centrum OK
Kamrat och IF KIF
Falkopings AIK OK
OK Osteraker
Soders-Tyreso
Tullinge SK
OK Orion
Taby OK
Centrum OK
Snattringe SK
Soders-Tyreso
Tullinge SK
Waxholms OK
Soéders-Tyreso
IFK Liding6 SOK
OK Sodertorn
Séders-Tyreso
Centrum OK
Gustavsbergs OK
IFK Umea
Sodertélje IF
Soéders-Tyreso
Vasteras SOK
Snattringe SK
Waxholms OK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Waxholms OK
Waxholms OK
Jarfalla OK
OK Orion
Waxholms OK
Waxholms OK
Centrum OK

Soédertalje-Nykvarn OF
Sédertdlje-Nykvarn OF

OK Sodertorn
OLC Winterthur
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Jarfalla OK

Klass
D10
D10
D12
D12
D12
D12
D12
D12
D14
D14
D14
D16
D16
D18
D21
D21
D21
D21 Kort
D35
D40
D40
D40
D40
D45
D45
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D55
D60
D60
D60
D65
D70
D70
D75
H10
H10
H12
H14
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H18
H18
H18
H18
H21
H21
H21
H21 Kort
H21 Kort
H35
H35
H40

Sportident Etapp 1 Etapp 2 Etapp3

37807
2442979
1100321
2500423
2222328
306553
1100603
7079859
9081108
1080226
8404678
2078132
1150503
1030516
9186822
1880412
990199
2064339
8307061
2083871
2125944
1980126
1771212
740527
2048633
2104493
417472
1710224
700123
8516554
30079
421423
591109
600611
2063862
8490221
259325
9519278
1101281
7866755
1100713
8071106
9060719
8000504
1210230
8060308
7172730
8652911
8041209
8040624
7522552
7854062
8001016
8201337
2095528
9119911
2147927
7206826
551100
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Peter
Torbjorn
Adam
Nicklas
Per
Johan
Stefan
Emil
Martin
Robert
Carl Johan
Henrik
Johan
Erik
Mattias
Henrik
Mats
Patrik
Lars-Ola
Staffan
Tomas
Urban
Fredrik
Peter
Thomas
Anders
Hans
Lars
Magnus
Lars
Anders
Claes
Magnus
Clas-Goran
Berndt
Lars-Gunnar
Goran
Lars
Lars
Nils
Olof
Olivia
Lotta
Lisa
Rebecca
Helén
Ludvig
Kristina
Elin

Ida
Jenny
Ingemar
Marten
Emma
Per
Sofie
Tomas
Mattias
Ronny
Albert
Tommy

Svensson
Gillsparr
Malmcrona
Sundberg
Bergh
Herbst
Holmquvist
Andersson
Johnsson
Wallstén
Arevang
Trofast
Nasman
Fochsen
Robertson
Morast
Sandin
Widin
Larsson
Broman
Mattsson
Selander
Morast
Nystrém
Jansson
Brinkman
Tarandi
Andersson
Joelsson
Ohrman
Alamaa
Ogren
Haraldsson
Herrgard
Stenberg
Larsson
Larbo
Nordin
Nord
Svensson Jarven,
Brandberg
Kock
Nystrom
Assbring
Aquist
Fassberg Wallen
Persson
Tinglof
Alamaa
Wessel
Magnvall
Tedhamre
Kallman
Herbst
Niring
Mortberg
Mortberg
Jonsson
Hedlund
Nord
Andersson

Karlskrona SOK
OK Osteraker
Skogsluffarnas OK
Soders-Tyreso
Tullinge SK
Vasteras SOK
Hellas Orientering
Lanna IF
Snattringe SK
Snattringe SK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK

Taby OK
Waxholms OK
Centrum OK
Haninge SOK
Haninge SOK

IFK Enskede

OK Orion

OK Roslagen

OK Sodertorn
Skarpnacks OL
Haninge SOK
NAIS Orienteringsklubb
OK Roslagen
Vandrarringen
IFK Liding6 SOK
OK Sodertorn
SOK 68
Stockholms OK
IK Vikings OK

OK Nalle
Gustavsbergs OK
Gustavsbergs OK
IFK Umea

OK Sodertorn
Attunda OK
Solna OK
Sodertalje IF

Ej klubbansluten
Jarla Orientering
Jarfélla OK

NAIS Orienteringsklubb
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Soéders-Tyreso
Centrum OK
Degerfors OK

IK Vikings OK
Lanna IF

OK Sédertorn
Snattringe SK
Séders-Tyreso
Vasterds SOK
Skarpnéacks OL

Ej klubbansluten
Ej klubbansluten

Malungs OK Skogsmardarna

OK Sodertorn
Snattringe SK
Soders-Tyreso

H40

H40

H40

H40

H40

H40

H45

H45

H45

H45

H45

H45

H45

H45

H50

H50

H50

H50

H50

H50

H50

H50

H55

H55

H55

H55

H60

H60

H60

H60

H65

H65

H70

H70

H70

H70

H75

H75

H80

Inskolning 2 km
Inskolning 2 km
Inskolning 2 km
Latt 2,5 km
Latt 5 km

Latt 5 km

Latt 5 km
Medelsvar 3 km
Medelsvar 3 km
Medelsvar 3 km
Medelsvar 3 km
Medelsvar 3 km
Medelsvar 3 km
Medelsvar 3 km
Medelsvar 3 km
Medelsvar 5 km
Svar 3 km

Svar 3 km

Svar 3 km

Svar 3 km

Svar 3 km

Svar 3 km

16876
2123566
2147916
1978111
8008211
2101796
2100642
9974010
968896
1260375
421868
8400724
730809
2050876
1288721
7009060
753357
2311069
670124
9008007
304087
1680107
1220177
2260682
631199
500325
580924
26065
961018
30082
42790
2122097
8040350
343834
1259369
7006280
2311086
1000689
9595877
37361
2064317
7050923
2500411

2101520
2022820
2064358
9101403
2260658
9771013
2124711
2138915
1701224
2119886
2420553
428952

2063372
218295

8308650
450245

1975070
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Alicia
Dejan
Kristin
Rasmus
Peter
Henrik
Jakob
Elvin
Alice
Eskil
Hilmer
Kai
Matilda
Cornelia

Bjornberg
Illic

Bergh
Mortberg
Velichkov
Nord
Tedhamre
Hedman
Wallentin
Bergh
Bergh
Séderbaum
Sundberg
Wallentin

Soéders-Tyreso
Sédertdlje-Nykvarn OF
Tullinge SK

Ej klubbansluten
Ej klubbansluten
Snattringe SK
Snattringe SK
Snattringe SK
Soders-Tyreso
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Skarpnacks OL
Soders-Tyreso
Soders-Tyreso

Svar 3 km
Svar 3 km
Svar 3 km
Svar 5 km
Svar 5 km
Svar 5 km
Svar 5 km
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
U2
u2
U2

1040120

8209271
343405
2070840
9710929
8030808
1303209
2100451
503010
25198
227146
1312181
2022820
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